

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const ⁿ of road from Sridilpur to Gopipatti Basatpur Agency - Naval Kumar Jha, Dekali,					
Darbhanga					
Agreement No - 35 SBD / 2020-21 (MMGSY-S)					
Rate - 06.88% below from B.O. &					
Date of start - 29-06-2020					
Date of completion - 28-06-2021					
(1) E/W in excavation of foundation of structures of Protection Wall).					
	1X	30.00x1.00x0.90=	27.00 m³		
	1X	30.00x1.00x0.90=	27.00 "		
	1X	30.00x1.00x0.90=	27.00 "		
					81.00 m³
(2) Plain/reinforced cement concrete in open foundr					
	2X	30.00x1.00x0.15=	9.00 m³		
	1X	30.00x1.00x0.15=	4.50 "		
					13.50 m³

Continuation

05/05/2
J.E

2/20/20

on the Bill

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF Cost</u>					
Name of work - Const ⁿ of road from					
Sindilpur to Gopipatti					
Agency - Naval Kumar Jha					
Dekuli, Darbhanga					
Aggrement No. - 35 SBD / 2020-21 (MMGS X-54)					
Rate - 66.88/- below from					
B.O.Q Rate					
Date of start - 29-06-2020					
Date of Completion - 28-06-2021					
measurement will					

(1/30)	E/w in Excavation of				
	found ⁿ of structure				
	(Protection wall)				
	Qty - T.M.B.P. (7) = 81.0 M ³				
	@ Rs - 269.32/M ³			21815.200	
(2/31)	Plain Cement Concrete				
	in open found ⁿ				
	Qty - T.M.B.P. (7) = 135.0 M ³				
	@ Rs - 4890.96/M ³			66028.200	
(3/32)	Plain Cement concrete				
	in Sub structure				
	Qty - T.M.B.P. (7) = 92.4 M ³				
	@ Rs - 5437.12/M ³			500976.000	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			D.P.	-	2630510 = 2-
(19/13) C.C. Pavement					
Qty - T.M.D.P. $-\left(\frac{12-13}{1}\right) = 360.57 M^2$					
@ B - 6316.82 / M ²					2277656 = 00
(20/15) kilometre stone					
Qty - T.M.D.P. $-\left(\frac{13}{5}\right) = 2.6 M^2$					
@ B - 2132.29 each					6398 = 00
(21/16) 200 m stone					
Qty - T.M.D.P. $-\left(\frac{13}{4}\right) = 3.25 M^2$					
@ B - 574.82					4024 = 00
(22/17) M.M.G.T. Board					
Qty - T.M.D.P. $-\left(\frac{14}{5}\right) = 2.8 M^2$					
@ B - 9252.60 each					18525 = 00
(23/21) Boundary pillar					
Qty - T.M.D.P. $-\left(\frac{14}{6}\right) = 2.33 M^2$					
@ B - 536.81 each					9663 = 00
					4946756 = 00
Add GST 12%				(+)	593611 = 00
Add labour cost 1%				(+)	49467 = 00
					5589834 = 00
Less 6.88% bebu				(-)	384581 = 00
					5205253 = 00
Less previous Bill				(-)	1959168 = 00
					3246085 = 00
Add Saignirage fee				(+)	139907 = 00
					44132
					3385992 = 00
					3290217 = 00

<u>Selymorage Fee</u>		
Earth -	$4268.1 \times 23.78 =$	101495.200
Stone 53mm + 26.5	$28.044 \times 458.22 =$	12850.00
26.5 to 4.75	$21.812 \times 499.76 =$	10901.70
2.36 Sebw	$12.464 \times 150.8 =$	1879.72
Stone WBM curbs 53 to 22.4mm	$207 \times 458.22 =$	94851.00
	$41.056 \times 345.52 =$	14186.00
aggregate	$325.35 \times 528.14 =$	171830.20
Sand -	$221 \times 150.8 =$	33322.00
		<u>441319.00</u>
	S.F 10% =	44132.00
 01/22 176 30/10/2022 JF		